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PC Lidnummer

1 19020718
2 19520671
3 19530009
4 19189377
5 19680361
6 20079005
7 19799175
8 20070006
9 19831518
10 19189326
11 19770015
12 19950534
13 19790002
14 19530666
15 19950004
16 19530071
17 20079316
18 19489053
19 19391772
20 19393145
21 20130001
22 19281118
23 19550817
24 19680786
25 19950006
26 20079359
27 19100492
28 19101137
29 19530027
30 19131286
31 19109002
32 19520004
33 19399539
34 19501016
35 19640331
36 20060054
37 19790133
38 19509206
39 19630770
40 19530909
41 19181403
42 19689001
43 20069003
44 20130028
45 19790320
46 19100003
47 20021420
48 19849001
49 19831305
50 19180010

Naam

Ronny van Tilburg
P.C. Vermonden
John van Dongen
Embregts-Theunis
John Rockx
Aarts-Santegoets
Colijn & Fox

Reijnen-Bolton-Hoogh

Hok Huijsmans
Comb. Heeren
Bob Rasenberg
A. Smits

Teun Versteeg
S.C.A. Bals
Corv. d. Broek
Geert de regt

Comb L. Stabel & Zn

F.van Linden & Zn

Gert van den Bogaard

F. Smits

D. van de Vrede
R. Nijssen

T. Blootshoofd

A.M.J.M. Vissenberg

F.C.J.M. Dictus

Comb Verhoeven & Zn

A. Timmers
A.L.L. van Grinsven
P. Wezenbeek
P.A. Hellemons
C.enF. Nulle

A pcgommers
D. de Hoogh & Zn
A. Schellekens

P. Jacobs

A.van Engelen
C. Versteeg

Heijblom & v.Strien

A.Ros
J. Mol
R. van Poppel

Woonplaats

Baarle-Hertog
Rijsbergen
Roosendaal
Hoeven
Zegge

Riel
Nieuwendijk
Alphen
Hoogerheide
Etten Leur
Breda
Zundert
Nieuwendijk
Wouwse Plantage
Achtmaal
Nispen
Goirle

Putte

Rijen
Oosterhout
Kaatsheuvel
Halsteren
Roosendaal
Bosschenhoofd
Achtmaal
Goirle
Prinsenbeek
Prinsenbeek
Roosendaal
Kruisland
Ulvenhout
Achtmaal
Oosterhout
Raamsdonk
Sprundel
Gilze
Nieuwendijk
Raamsdonk
Schijf

Essen

Etten Leur

Comb Korst-Lambregts Oud Gastel
Comb.Manders-Wouter Baarle-Nassau

A. van Laarhoven
C. de Haan
R.C.CBeens

P. Machielsen

Comb K. & A. de Rooi

Fr. de Nijs
Corne van Rijen

Loon Op Zand
Nieuwendijk
Ulvenhout

Rijen

Bergen Op Zoom
Hoogerheide
Hoeven

HOKKAMPIOENSCHAP MIDFOND
OUDE DUIVEN 2020 ONAANGEWEZEN ( 4 uit 4)

Totpnt

3920.0
3890.8
3856.8
3848.0
3834.0
3822.4
3793.2
3789.6
3787.0
3770.6
3770.4
3769.0
3766.2
3761.0
3759.0
3748.4
3746.0
3735.9
3733.5
3733.2
3727.3
3726.6
3718.4
3712.8
3698.6
3685.8
3681.0
3669.5
3667.3
3660.3
3653.5
3652.0
3646.2
3642.1
3640.1
3640.0
3635.5
3629.5
3625.9
3624.9
3622.3
3615.2
3613.8
3610.7
3608.8
3600.3
3595.2
3594.1
3593.9
3589.8

Reklames tot 15-8-2020 uitsluitend via mail naarineke.godschalk@ziggo.nl



